KY Produce Auction Report

Thursday, June 19, 2008

Fairview Produce Auction

Description

FLOWERS & PLANTS

Hanging Basket
Hanging Basket
Misc. Annuals
Misc. Perennial
Roses

PRODUCE
Asparagus

Bell Pepper Green
Bell Pepper Green
Blueberry
Cabbage
Cantaloupe
Cauliflower
Cucumber

Green Beans
Green Tomato
Okra

Onions

Onions

Potato

Potato

Red Beets
Specialty Peppers
Tomato #1
Tomato #2

Yellow Squash
Zucchini

Fairview Produce Auction

Unit

10"
12"
41/2"
1 gal.
3 gal.

1/2 b
1/2 bu
bu
pint
each
small
each
1/2 bu
1/2 bu
20-251b
peck
51b
1/2 bu
1/2 bu
peck
1/2 bu
1/2 bu
201b
201b
1/2 bu
1/2 bu

OPPORTUNIT

Quantity

64
192
210

57

12
16
16
48
227
126
80
62
39
27

11
14

23

27

74
29

High

BB P B PR

B POPRDAPLPDRDHPRHPRHRHH

6.50
8.00
0.65
6.00
10.00

1.75
8.00
14.00
3.55
0.95
1.15
0.45
8.00
15.00
24.00
12.00
3.00
10.50
16.00
9.50
6.50
6.00
34.00
30.00
7.50
10.00

ES CENTER

Low

1.50
4.00
0.10
1.00
10.00

BB P B P

1.75
5.50
11.00
3.55
0.55
0.95
0.35
3.50
8.00
15.00
12.00
3.00
6.50
10.00
7.50
6.50
6.00
28.00
26.00
3.00
3.50

B POPRDAPLPDRDEPHPRHRHH

Located along US 68/80 (10 miles east of Hopkinsville, 70 miles north of Nashville)

Steve Sauder, Manager

Ralph Burkholder, Order Buyer
955 Britmart Rd. Elkton, KY 42220
(270) 887-0053 or (270) 885-1048

FAX 270-887-0475

Average

4.54
5.46
0.29
1.45
10.00

BB BB P

1.75
6.66
12.44
3.55
0.73
1.02
0.43
5.35
11.54
18.39
12.00
3.00
8.46
13.50
8.24
6.50
6.00
31.56
28.13
4.29
4.79

B POPRDAPLPDRDHPHPRHRHH
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